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Concours individuel C10m - Saison 2018 - 2019

Catégorie Juniors U21
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Nom

GABRIEL
VALLOTTON
PILET
SCUDERI
DUCOMMUN
FREYMOND
MATHYS
RUGGIERO
STAUFFER

Prénom

David
Abigaelle
Johann
Giulia
Vincent
Nathan
Manon
Vincent
Yohan

Classement - Tour 2

An

2002
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
1999

Société

Palézieux TS

Aigle Sous-Officiers

Pays-d'Enhaut
Echallens TS

Aigle Sous-Officiers
Yverdon Carabiniers
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Yverdon Carabiniers

pl

97
95
99
94

89
88
88
83

p2

97
96
94
95
96
90
89
90
76

p3

97
97
95
95
93
94
88
92
85

p4

98
96
91
94
93
88
95
88
88

Tot

389
384
379
378
375
361
360
358
332

Tot

389
384
379
378
375
361
360
358
332
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